There’s a sense, on being welcomed through
the double-framed doors of The Kensington hotel by a
bowler-hatted doorman, of stepping back in time to
a more genteel, service-oriented age.

Certainly, the hotel’s luxurious white stucco facade
— a collection of seven 19th century townhouses in
this most chic, cosmopolitan and cultured of London
neighbourhoods — and the Victorian grandeur of its
high ceilings, heritage décor and open fireplaces evoke
something of a bygone era.

Please note that K Bar and The Drawing Room are laptop-free spaces.
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KENSINGTON TEAS

Our tea partner, The Rare Tea Company, is an independent tea
company based in London. Founded in 2004 by Henrietta Lovell
it sources and supplies the world’s best tea. Henrietta travels the
world seeking out tea-gardens crafting the most delicious leaves,

buying directly from the farmers. By sourcing direct from the
farms, she is able to secure unique harvests and ensure that they

are crafted using sustainable practices to benefit both the land
and the people who live on it.

Some of their tea is very rare, with only a few kilos produced
each year. Others can be grown on a larger scale. All of them are
crafted by skilled men and women on independent farms, not
industrially processed by large agri-businesses.

BLACK TEAS

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Cloud tea

Mild Lapsang Souchong
2nd Flush Muscatel Sikkim
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GREEN TEAS

Genmaicha
Long Jing 7

N

WHITE TEAS

Jasmine Silver Tip 7

HERBAL INFUSIONS
Cornish Peppermint

Whole Chamomile Flowers
Wild Rooibos

Malawi Spearmint
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COFFEE SELECTION

Committed to their farmers, our coffee supplier Bailies coffee
is looking to deliver exceptional coffee. They foster ethical,
sustainable, long-term relationships with some of the world’s
finest coffee farmers and their communities.

OUR SELECTED BLENDS: COLOMBIA COMPECAFE

Produced in Cauca in the Andes mountains from three different
beans, grown by a democratically led group of local farmers.
It has a sweet chocolatey fragrance with notes of elderflower.
On the palate it has a citrusy acidity as well as chocolate
orange & caramel flavours.

Single espresso S
Double espresso 6.5
Americano 6
Latte 6
Cappuccino 6
Flat white 6
Hot chocolate 7

A selection of petit fours 7.5




CREAM TEA MENU

Served from midday until 5pm daily

All enjoyed with your choice of loose leaf tea
from the Rare Tea Company

CLASSIC CREAM TEA £12.5

Fresh home-made scones,
strawberry jam & clotted cream

AFTERNOON TEA MENU
at The Kensington Hotel

Our Afternoon Tea is served
in the Drawing Room. Please ask your server
for full menu. Bookings advisable.

Some menu items may contain nuts, seeds or other allergens, wines may
contain sy/p/u/es - for further details please ask your server. Includes 20% VAT
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



WINE SELECTION

Our full extended wine menu is available upon request

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut NV Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé NV Champagne, France

Mirabeau Sparkling Rosé ‘La Folie’ NV
Cotes de Provence, France

Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut 2017 East Sussex, England

Rathfinny Rosé Brut 2018 East Sussex, England

Sparkling Rose, Leitz “Eins Zwei Zero” 0% NV
Rheingau, Germany

125ml

20

29

12

16

18

Bottle £

105

165

55

80

90

35



WHITE WINE
125ml  Bottle £

Marsanne/Viognier, Chemin de la Serre 2022
Pays d’Oc, France 11 39

Loureiro, Azevedo 2021
Vinho verde, Portugal 12 44

Albarino Bodegas Gallegas ‘Sentidino’ 2019
Rias Baixas, Spain 13 50

Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 2020
Marlborough, New Zealand 15 59

Pinot Blanc, Stopham Estate 2021
West Sussex, England 17 65

Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Jean-Pierre Séve “Terroir’ 2019
Burgundy, France 18 70

Chenin Blanc, Mullineux ‘Old Vines’ 2020
Swartland, South Africa 21 90

Meursault-Villages, Domaine Michelot 2018
Burgundy, France 32 150



ROSE WINE

125ml  Bottle £

Grenache, Ros 2020
Navarra, Spain 12 48

Grenache, Miraval 2020
Provence, France 16 70

Mirabeau Rosé ‘Pure’ 2022
Cotes de Provence, France 60

Mirabeau Rosé ‘Etoile’ 2022
Cotes de Provence, France 80

Mirabeau Rosé ‘La Réserve’ 2021
Cotes de Provence, France 85

RED WINE

125ml  Bottle £

Sangiovese, Armigero Riserva 2018
Emilia Romagna, Italy 11 40

Aragonez, Bojador ‘Espaco Rural’ 2020
Alentejo, Portugal 12 42

Malbec, Domaine Bousquet Réserve 2020
Mendoza, Argentina 13 50

Shiraz, Mitolo ‘Jester’ 2018
McLaren Vale, Australia 14 55

Tempranillo, El Coto ‘Coto de Imaz’ 2016
Rioja Reserva, Spain 15 59



Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine Etienne Pochon 2018

Rhone, France

Nerello Mascalese, Terrazze dell’Etna ‘Cirneco’ 2012
Etna Sicily, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Chateau Musar 2014
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

RED WINE

Pinot Noir, Domaine de Montille 2019

‘Bourgogne’, France

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini 2017

Veneto, Italy

Sauternes, Chateau Doisy-Védrines ‘DV’ 2016
Bordeaux, France

Tawny 10 y.o.

DESSERT WINE

Quinta da Silveira Duoro, Portugal

125ml  Bottle £

16 65
21 110
27 120
30 125
37 170

125ml  Bottle £

10 45

14 62



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

St. Charles Punch
The classic ‘Randy’ Port and Brandy combo -with tart refreshing lemon
balanced with a touch of sugar.

Park Avenue
From the 1940s, the twist puts a pineapple spin on the gin martini, pairing
it with sweet vermouth and Grand Marnier for an “astringent smooch”.

Lion’s Tail
A heavily Allspice Dram liqueur influenced, Daiquiri-like Buffalo Trace
bourbon-based cocktail.

Corpse Reviver No.2

A classic gin cocktail and a testament to the mixability of its botanical-
filled spirit, Tanqueray Gin, Cointreau, Lillet Blanc, lemon juice and a haze
of absinthe.

Pan American Clipper
A bracing mix of calvados, lime and grenadine, plus a dash of absinthe
inspired by the airline.

Last Word

Itis perfectly balanced: a little sour, a little sweet, a little punchy due to
the equal part of Tanqueray Gin, Chartreuse Verte, Maraschino and fresh
lime juice.

18

18

18

18

18

18



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mary Pickford

A fabulously simple Havana Club 3yr rum martini that celebrates
Hollywood’s first superstar. The recipe uses pineapple juice, maraschino and
grenadine.

Basil Smash
A drink created to give basil the dominant taste made from Sipsmith gin with
a sour base. A fitting end to a long day.

Missionary’s Downfall

Alight, citrusy and tropical cocktail with refreshing touches of peach and
pineapple, driven by Mount Gay Eclipse and sweetened and spiced with mint
leaves.

Queen Elizabeth
Zest Lime and Belsazar Dry Vermouth balance the rich herbal and saffron
notes of the Benedictine liqueur.

Classic Champagne Cocktail

A classic that never dies. Seignette VS with brown sugar morceau, soaked in
Angostura Bitter and orange zest, and enriched with the ever-present Perrier
Jouét Grand Brut NV.

French 75
A cannon gauge of 75 to describe a spring revelation, based around Tanqueray
Gin, lemon juice, sugar and an explosion of Perrier Jouét Grand Brut NV.

18

18

18

18

20

20



COCKTAILS

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

English Garden
Is an open space surrounded by cloisters and as such the Grassy flavour
from it will surround your delicate tastebuds.

SW7 Spice
Life is spicy and it shouldn’t be bland, a mocktail alive and kicking from
the heart.

“Negroni?” Maybe not
A never forgotten Classic in a virgin version, let’s not gainsay the
bittersweet symphony to whom doesn’t drink

Enchanted Fizz
Berry and Bubble with a touch of pixy dust will bring over the memory of a
Tuatha Dé Danann.

The Healthy Tonic
Health, this is the way!

Seedlip 108 and Tonic
A floral blend of Peas & Hay with traditional garden herb distillates in
celebration of the English countryside

Seedlip 94 and Tonic
Seedlip Spice 94 is a sophisticated blend of Allspice berries & Cardamom
with warm notes from two bark distillates & a bright, zesty finish.

Seedlip 42 and Tonic

A non-alcoholic citrus blend using three varieties of Mediterranean Orange,
Lemon peel, Ginger and Lemongrass distillates with the cool prickle of
Japanese Sansho Peppercorn for a sophisticated finish

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10



VODKA
Belvedere
Ketel One

Aval Dor
Wheatley Craft
Konik’s Tail
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Sauvelle

Tito’s

GIN

Tanqueray 43

Aval Dor

Beefeater 24

No.3

Hendrick’s

The Botanist

Haymans Old Tom

Warner Edwards Rhubarb
Warner Edwards Harrington
Tanqueray No. 10

Plymouth Gin Navy Strength
Malfy con Limone

Malfy Rosa

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Gunpowder

KINO BI Kyoto

Monkey 47

SPIRITS

50ml

12
12
13
14
14
14
14
14
14

12
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
17

RUM

Mount Gay Eclipse
Havana Club 3 yo
Havana Club Especial
Goslings Black Seal
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Havana Club 7 yo
Mount Gay XO

Trois Rivieres

Wray and Nephew Overproof
Eminente Claro
Eminente Ambar Claro
Jung and Wall

Santa Teresa

Santiago de Cuballyo
Havana Club

Seleccion de Maestros
Ron Zacapa 23 yo
Homere Clement Hors d’age
Ron Zacapa XO

Havana Club 15 yo

CACHACA
Abelha Silver

GRAPPA
Tosolini Artigiana

PISCO
Barsol

50ml

12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
16

17
19
28

29
42

12

16

14



TEQUILA / MEZCAL
Tapatio Blanco
Corazon Blanco
Corazon Reposado
Corazon Anejo
Quiquiriqui

Volcan Blanco

Patron Silver
Casamigos Blanco

Del Maguey Vida

Don Julio Blanco
Patron Reposado

Don Julio Reposado
Lost Explorer Espadin
Patron Anejo
Casamigos Reposado
Volcan Anejo Cristalino
Casamigos Anejo

Don Julio Anejo
Casamigos Mezcal
Lost Explorer Tobala
Jose Cuervo Reserva
de la Familia

Volcan XA

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado

SPIRITS

50ml

12
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
32

35
45
50
32

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Seignette VS

Remy Martin 1738
Delamain Pale & Dry XO
Remy Martin XO
Courvoisier XO

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis
Courvoisier ’Essence
Remy Martin Louis XIII

ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac 10 yo

CALVADOS

Pere Magloire VS
Dupont VSOP

Chateau de Breuil 20 yo

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT

Clean G
Clean R
CleanT

50ml

14
14
17
24
40
35
36
38
45
175
245
345

16

13
19
45

10
10
10



WHISKEYS & BOURBON

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson’s

Jameson’s Black Barrel
Teeling Poitin

Teeling Small Batch
Redbreast 12 yo

Roe and Co

Bushmill’s Black Bush

Redbreast Tawny Port Edition

RedBreast 15yo

AMERICAN WHISKEY
BOURBON

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Eagle Rare

Rabbit Hole

Woodford Reserve

Angel’s Envy

Blanton’s Gold

George T. Stagg

TENNESSEE
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

RYE

Bulleit Rye
Rittehhouse 100 Proof
Sazerac Rye
Whistlepig 10 yo
Whistlepig 15 yo

50ml

12
14
14
14
16
16
19
24
25

12
12
16
17
14
17
35
68

16

13
16
17
22
55

50ml

SINGLE MALT HIGHLANDS

AND SPEYSIDE
Glenmorangie Original
The Balvenie 12 yo
Glenfiddich 12 yo

The Glenlivet 12 yo
Dalwhinnie 15 yo

The Singleton 12 yo
Dalmore 12 yo

Macallan 12 Double Cask
Glenfiddich 18 yo

Oban 14 yo
Glenmorangie 18 yo

The Glenlivet 18 yo
Dalmore King Alexander I11

ISLE OF SKYE
Talisker 10 yo

ORKNEY
Highland Park 12 yo
Highland Park 18 yo

14
15
16
16
18
22
22
24
27
28
29
35
49

14

17
35



WHISKEYS & BOURBON

50ml 50ml

ISLAY JAPANESE WHISKY
CaolIlal2yo 16 Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 18
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 15 Nikka from the Barrel 19
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 16 Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve 24
Ardbeg 10 yo 17 Hibiki Harmony 26
Bruichladdich Islay Barley 2011 21 Yamazaki 12 yo 39
Bowmore 15 yo 21
Port Charlotte 2011 21 FINE BLENDED WHISKY
Bowmore 15 yo 21 Chivas Regal 12 yo 12
Lagavulin 16 yo 25 Johnnie Walker Black Label 14
Bowmore 18 yo 32 Monkey Shoulder 14
Octomore Farm Johnnie Walker Gold Label 16
Grown Barley 48 Chivas Regal Mizunara 18

Chivas Regal 18 yo 24

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 42
Chivas Regal 25 yo 69



SOFT DRINKS, CIDER & BEER

BOTTLED BEERS 330ml
Unity Lager

Blushing Bride Pale Ale
Guinness

Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% ABV
Becks Blue 0%

NN NN

CIDER
Dukeshill, handcrafted traditional apple cider (Scotland) 4.4% 9

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

London Essence Lemonade
London Essence Tonic

London Essence Ginger Ale
London Essence Ginger Beer
London Essence Soda Water
London Essence Jasmine & Peach Soda
London Essence Grapefruit Soda
Kombucha

Nouutoran 1 argr o

JUICES
Apple
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

@)}

MINERAL WATER
Kensington Filtered Still Water 7
Kensington Filtered Sparkling Water 7



For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strengths of all beverages
is as follows:

Alcohol by volume:
Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%
White Wine 11.0% - 14.0%
Red Wine 12.0% - 15.0%
Beers 2% - 7%

Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0%
Campari 25.0%

Aniseed 40.0% - 68.0%
Sherry 15.5% - 17.5%

Gin 37.5% - 47.3%

Vodka 37.0% - 40.0%
Rum 40.0% - 40.0%
Tequila 37.5% - 45.0%
Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%
Cognac 35.0% - 40.0%

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1985 the measure for the sale of spirits
and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml and

Champagne at 125ml. Spirits and liqueurs are available in 25ml serving upon request.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask your waiter for our allergen
information booklet. We will endeavor to tailor or create a drink to suit your needs

Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill .



