

There's a sense, on being welcomed through the double-framed doors of The Kensington hotel by a bowler-hatted doorman, of stepping back in time to a more genteel, service-oriented age.

Certainly, the hotel's luxurious white stucco façade
– a collection of seven 19th century townhouses in
this most chic, cosmopolitan and cultured of London
neighbourhoods – and the Victorian grandeur of its
high ceilings, heritage décor and open fireplaces evoke
something of a bygone era.

Please note that K Bar and The Drawing Room are laptop-free spaces.

#### KENSINGTON TEAS

Our tea partner, The Rare Tea Company, is an independent tea company based in London. Founded in 2004 by Henrietta Lovell it sources and supplies the world's best tea. Henrietta travels the world seeking out tea-gardens crafting the most delicious leaves, buying directly from the farmers. By sourcing direct from the farms, she is able to secure unique harvests and ensure that they are crafted using sustainable practices to benefit both the land and the people who live on it.

Some of their tea is very rare, with only a few kilos produced each year. Others can be grown on a larger scale. All of them are crafted by skilled men and women on independent farms, not industrially processed by large agri-businesses.

BLACK TEAS	
English Breakfast	7
Earl Grey	7
Cloud tea	7
Mild Lapsang Souchong	7
2nd Flush Muscatel Sikkim	7
GREEN TEAS	
Genmaicha	7
Long Jing	7
WHITE TEAS	
Jasmine Silver Tip	7
HERBAL INFUSIONS	
Cornish Peppermint	7
Whole Chamomile Flowers	7
Wild Rooibos	7
Malawi Spearmint	7

#### COFFEE SELECTION

Committed to their farmers, our coffee supplier Bailies coffee is looking to deliver exceptional coffee. They foster ethical, sustainable, long-term relationships with some of the world's finest coffee farmers and their communities.

#### OUR SELECTED BLENDS: COLOMBIA COMPECAFE

Produced in Cauca in the Andes mountains from three different beans, grown by a democratically led group of local farmers. It has a sweet chocolatey fragrance with notes of elderflower. On the palate it has a citrusy acidity as well as chocolate orange & caramel flavours.

Single espresso	5
Double espresso	6.5
Americano	6
Latte	6
Cappuccino	6
Flat white	6
Hot chocolate	7
A selection of petit fours	7.5



#### CREAM TEA MENU

Served from midday until 5pm daily

All enjoyed with your choice of loose leaf tea from the Rare Tea Company

#### CLASSIC CREAM TEA £12.5

Fresh home-made scones, strawberry jam & clotted cream



# AFTERNOON TEA MENU at The Kensington Hotel

Our Afternoon Tea is served in the Drawing Room. Please ask your server for full menu. Bookings advisable.

#### WINE SELECTION

Our full extended wine menu is available upon request

#### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHAMFAGNE & SFARKLING	125ml	Bottle £
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV Champagne, France	20	105
Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé NV Champagne, France	29	165
Mirabeau Sparkling Rosé 'La Folie' NV Côtes de Provence, France	12	55
Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut 2017 East Sussex, England	16	80
Rathfinny Rosé Brut 2018 East Sussex, England	18	90
Sparkling Rose, Leitz "Eins Zwei Zero" 0% NV Rheingau, Germany	8	35

# WHITE WINE

	125ml	Bottle £
Marsanne/Viognier, Chemin de la Serre 2022 Pays d'Oc, France	11	39
Loureiro, Azevedo 2021 Vinho verde, Portugal	12	44
Albarino Bodegas Gallegas 'Sentidino' 2019 Rias Baixas, Spain	13	50
Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 2020 Marlborough, New Zealand	15	59
Pinot Blanc, Stopham Estate 2021 West Sussex, England	17	65
Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Jean-Pierre Séve 'Terroir' 2019 Burgundy, France	18	70
Chenin Blanc, Mullineux 'Old Vines' 2020 Swartland, South Africa	21	90
Meursault-Villages, Domaine Michelot 2018 Burgundy, France	32	150

# ROSÉ WINE

	125ml	Bottle £
Grenache, Rós 2020 Navarra, Spain	12	48
Grenache, Miraval 2020 Provence, France	16	70
Mirabeau Rosé 'Pure' 2022 Côtes de Provence, France		60
Mirabeau Rosé 'Etoile' 2022 Côtes de Provence, France		80
Mirabeau Rosé 'La Réserve' 2021 Côtes de Provence, France		85
RED WINE	125ml	Bottle £
Sangiovese, Armigero Riserva 2018 Emilia Romagna, Italy	11	40
Aragonez, Bojador 'Espaço Rural' 2020 Alentejo, Portugal	12	42
Malbec, Domaine Bousquet Réserve 2020 Mendoza, Argentina	13	50
Shiraz, Mitolo 'Jester' 2018 McLaren Vale, Australia	14	55
Tempranillo, El Coto 'Coto de Imaz' 2016 Rioja Reserva, Spain	15	59

#### RED WINE

	125ml	Bottle £
Crôzes-Hermitage, Domaine Etienne Pochon 2018 <i>Rhône, France</i>	16	65
Nerello Mascalese, Terrazze dell'Etna 'Cirneco' 2012 Etna Sicily, Italy	21	110
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Chateau Musar 2014 Bekaa Valley, Lebanon	27	120
Pinot Noir, Domaine de Montille 2019 <i>'Bourgogne', France</i>	30	125
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini 2017 Veneto, Italy	37	170
DESSERT WINE		
	125ml	$Bottle\pounds$
Sauternes, Château Doisy-Védrines 'DV' 2016 Bordeaux, France	10	45
Tawny 10 y.o. Quinta da Silveira Duoro, Portugal	14	62

# COCKTAILS

#### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

St. Charles Punch	18
The classic 'Randy' Port and Brandy combo -with tart refreshing lemon	
balanced with a touch of sugar.	
Park Avenue	18
From the 1940s, the twist puts a pineapple spin on the gin martini, pairing	
it with sweet vermouth and Grand Marnier for an "astringent smooch".	
Lion's Tail	
A heavily Allspice Dram liqueur influenced, Daiquiri-like Buffalo Trace	18
bourbon-based cocktail.	
Corpse Reviver No.2	
A classic gin cocktail and a testament to the mixability of its botanical-	18
filled spirit, Tanqueray Gin, Cointreau, Lillet Blanc, lemon juice and a haze	
of absinthe.	
Pan American Clipper	
A bracing mix of calvados, lime and grenadine, plus a dash of absinthe	18
inspired by the airline.	
Last Word	
It is perfectly balanced: a little sour, a little sweet, a little punchy due to	18
the equal part of Tanqueray Gin, Chartreuse Verte, Maraschino and fresh	
lime juice.	

# COCKTAILS

#### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mary Pickford A fabulously simple Havana Club 3yr rum martini that celebrates Hollywood's first superstar. The recipe uses pineapple juice, maraschino and grenadine.	18
Basil Smash A drink created to give basil the dominant taste made from Sipsmith gin with a sour base. A fitting end to a long day.	18
Missionary's Downfall A light, citrusy and tropical cocktail with refreshing touches of peach and pineapple, driven by Mount Gay Eclipse and sweetened and spiced with mint leaves.	18
Queen Elizabeth  Zest Lime and Belsazar Dry Vermouth balance the rich herbal and saffron notes of the Benedictine liqueur.	18
Classic Champagne Cocktail A classic that never dies. Seignette VS with brown sugar morceau, soaked in Angostura Bitter and orange zest, and enriched with the ever-present Perrier Jouët Grand Brut NV.	20
French 75 A cannon gauge of 75 to describe a spring revelation, based around Tanqueray Gin, lemon juice, sugar and an explosion of Perrier Jouët Grand Brut NV.	20

# COCKTAILS

#### NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

English Garden	11
Is an open space surrounded by cloisters and as such the Grassy flavour	
from it will surround your delicate tastebuds.	
SW7 Spice	11
Life is spicy and it shouldn't be bland, a mocktail alive and kicking from the heart.	
"Negroni?" Maybe not	11
A never forgotten Classic in a virgin version, let's not gainsay the	
bittersweet symphony to whom doesn't drink	
Enchanted Fizz	11
Berry and Bubble with a touch of pixy dust will bring over the memory of a	
Tuatha Dé Danann.	
The Healthy Tonic	11
Health, this is the way!	
Seedlip 108 and Tonic	10
A floral blend of Peas & Hay with traditional garden herb distillates in	
celebration of the English countryside	
Seedlip 94 and Tonic	10
Seedlip Spice 94 is a sophisticated blend of Allspice berries & Cardamom	
with warm notes from two bark distillates & a bright, zesty finish.	
Seedlip 42 and Tonic	10
A non-alcoholic citrus blend using three varieties of Mediterranean Orange,	
Lemon peel, Ginger and Lemongrass distillates with the cool prickle of	
Japanese Sansho Peppercorn for a sophisticated finish	

#### **SPIRITS**

	50ml		50ml
VODKA		RUM	
Belvedere	12	Mount Gay Eclipse	12
Ketel One	12	Havana Club 3 yo	12
Aval Dor	13	Havana Club Especial	13
Wheatley Craft	14	Goslings Black Seal	13
Konik's Tail	14	Mount Gay Black Barrel	13
Ciroc	14	Havana Club 7 yo	14
Grey Goose	14	Mount Gay XO	14
Sauvelle	14	Trois Rivieres	14
Tito's	14	Wray and Nephew Overproof	14
		Eminente Claro	15
GIN		Eminente Ambar Claro	15
Tanqueray 43	12	Jung and Wall	15
Aval Dor	13	Santa Teresa	15
Beefeater 24	14	Santiago de Cuba 11 yo	16
No. 3	14	Havana Club	
Hendrick's	14	Seleccion de Maestros	17
The Botanist	14	Ron Zacapa 23 yo	19
Haymans Old Tom	14	Homere Clement Hors d'age	28
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	14	Ron Zacapa XO	29
Warner Edwards Harrington	14	Havana Club 15 yo	42
Tanqueray No. 10	15		
Plymouth Gin Navy Strength	15	CACHAÇA	
Malfy con Limone	15	Abelha Silver	12
Malfy Rosa	15		
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	15	GRAPPA	
Gunpowder	16	Tosolini Artigiana	16
KI NO BI Kyoto	16		
Monkey 47	17	PISCO	
		Barsol	14

# **SPIRITS**

	50ml		50ml
TEQUILA / MEZCAL		COGNAC	
Tapatio Blanco	12	Remy Martin VSOP	14
Corazon Blanco	12	Seignette VS	14
Corazon Reposado	13	Remy Martin 1738	17
Corazon Anejo	14	Delamain Pale & Dry XO	24
Quiquiriqui	15	Remy Martin XO	40
Volcan Blanco	16	Courvoisier XO	35
Patron Silver	17	Martell Cordon Bleu	36
Casamigos Blanco	18	Martell XO	38
Del Maguey Vida	18	Hennessy XO	45
Don Julio Blanco	18	Hennessy Paradis	175
Patron Reposado	18	Courvoisier L'Essence	245
Don Julio Reposado	19	Remy Martin Louis XIII	345
Lost Explorer Espadin	19		
Patron Anejo	19	ARMAGNAC	
Casamigos Reposado	20	Baron de Sigognac 10 yo	16
Volcan Anejo Cristalino	20		
Casamigos Anejo	21	CALVADOS	
Don Julio Anejo	21	Pere Magloire VS	13
Casamigos Mezcal	22	Dupont VSOP	19
Lost Explorer Tobala	32	Chateau de Breuil 20 yo	45
Jose Cuervo Reserva			
de la Familia	35	NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT	
Volcan XA	45	Clean G	10
Don Julio 1942	50	Clean R	10
Clase Azul Reposado	32	Clean T	10

# WHISKEYS & BOURBON

	50ml		50ml
IRISH WHISKEY		SINGLE MALT HIGHLAN	DS
Jameson's	12	AND SPEYSIDE	
Jameson's Black Barrel	14	Glenmorangie Original	14
Teeling Poitin	14	The Balvenie 12 yo	15
Teeling Small Batch	14	Glenfiddich 12 yo	16
Redbreast 12 yo	16	The Glenlivet 12 yo	16
Roe and Co	16	Dalwhinnie 15 yo	18
Bushmill's Black Bush	19	The Singleton 12 yo	22
Redbreast Tawny Port Edition	24	Dalmore 12 yo	22
RedBreast 15 yo	25	Macallan 12 Double Cask	24
· ·		Glenfiddich 18 yo	27
AMERICAN WHISKEY		Oban 14 yo	28
BOURBON		Glenmorangie 18 yo	29
Buffalo Trace	12	The Glenlivet 18 yo	35
Bulleit Bourbon	12	Dalmore King Alexander III	49
Eagle Rare	16	G	
Rabbit Hole	17	ISLE OF SKYE	
Woodford Reserve	14	Talisker 10 yo	14
Angel's Envy	17	·	
Blanton's Gold	35	ORKNEY	
George T. Stagg	68	Highland Park 12 yo	17
0 00		Highland Park 18 yo	35
TENNESSEE		· ·	
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	16		
RYE			
Bulleit Rye	13		
Rittehhouse 100 Proof	16		
Sazerac Rye	17		
Whistlepig 10 yo	22		
Whistlenig 15 vo	55		
WILLSUCHIZ TO VO	.).)		

# WHISKEYS & BOURBON

	50ml		50ml
ISLAY		JAPANESE WHISKY	
Caol Ila 12 yo	16	Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	18
Laphroaig Quarter Cask	15	Nikka from the Barrel	19
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	16	Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	24
Ardbeg 10 yo	17	Hibiki Harmony	26
Bruichladdich Islay Barley 2011	21	Yamazaki 12 yo	39
Bowmore 15 yo	21		
Port Charlotte 2011	21	FINE BLENDED WHISKY	<i>r</i>
Bowmore 15 yo	21	Chivas Regal 12 yo	12
Lagavulin 16 yo	25	Johnnie Walker Black Label	14
Bowmore 18 yo	32	Monkey Shoulder	14
Octomore Farm		Johnnie Walker Gold Label	16
Grown Barley	48	Chivas Regal Mizunara	18
		Chivas Regal 18 yo	24
		Johnnie Walker Blue Label	42
		Chivas Regal 25 yo	69

# SOFT DRINKS, CIDER & BEER

BOTTLED BEERS Unity Lager Blushing Bride Pale Ale Guinness Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% ABV Becks Blue 0%	330m 77 77 77
CIDER Dukeshill, handcrafted traditional apple cider (Scotland) 4.4%	Ģ
SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola Diet Coke Coke Zero London Essence Lemonade London Essence Tonic London Essence Ginger Ale London Essence Ginger Beer London Essence Soda Water London Essence Jasmine & Peach Soda London Essence Grapefruit Soda Kombucha	5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7
JUICES Apple Cranberry Orange Pineapple Tomato	6
MINERAL WATER Kensington Filtered Still Water Kensington Filtered Sparkling Water	7

For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strengths of all beverages is as follows:

Alcohol by volume:

Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%

White Wine 11.0% - 14.0%

Red Wine 12.0% - 15.0%

Beers 2% - 7%

Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0% Campari 25.0%

Aniseed 40.0% - 68.0%

Sherry 15.5% - 17.5%

Gin 37.5% - 47.3% Vodka 37.0% - 40.0%

Vouka 37.070 - 40.070

Rum 40.0% - 40.0%

Tequila 37.5% - 45.0% Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%

G 0=000

Cognac 35.0% - 40.0%

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1985 the measure for the sale of spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml and Champagne at 125ml. Spirits and liqueurs are available in 25ml serving upon request.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask your waiter for our allergen information booklet. We will endeavor to tailor or create a drink to suit your needs

Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill .